
Remember Rehearsal Schedule

Date Venue Required
Monday 3rd September United Reform Church Full Cast including  YESOS - everyone at 7.30pm sharp!

Thursday 6th September St Mark's Hall YESOS only at 7pm - 9pm in the main hall.  Drama Auditions start at 8pm in the side area to the main hall.

Monday 10th Septemeber United Reform church Full Cast & YESOS - everyone finishes at 9pm except those for music auditions which start at 9pm. 

Thursday 13th September United Reform Church YESOS & Drama only

Monday 17th September United Reform Church Full Cast - NO YESOS

Thursday 20th September United Reform Church Full Cast - NO YESOS

Monday 24th September United Reform Church Full Cast & YESOS

Thursday 27th September St Mark's Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Monday 1st October Leigh Village Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Thursday 4th October St Mark's Hall Drama & Poems only as called

Monday 8th October United Reform Church Full Cast - NO YESOS

Thursday 11th October United Reform Church Full Cast & YESOS

Monday 15th October Leigh Village Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Thursday 18th October St Mark's Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Monday 22nd October United Reform Church Full Cast & YESOS

Thursday 25th October St Mark's Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Monday 29th October Leigh Village Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Thursday 1st November St Mark's Hall Full Cast & YESOS

Sunday 4th November St Mark's Hall Probable Band Call - times to be confirmed

Venue Addresses
United Reform Chuch - Upper Hall - Hatchland's Road, Shaw's Corner, Redhill. RH1 6AU
St Mark's Church Hall, Alma Road , Reigate. RH2 0DA
Leigh Village Hall, (Abbott's Pass Hall) Bunce Common Road, Leigh RH2 8NP

Start/Finish times unless otherwise stated
YESOS - 7pm - 9pm Some Thursday may be a 7.30pm start but we will confirm changes the week before
ESOSOC - 7.30pm - 10pm


